2023 WEED ABATEMENT PROGRAM

COMMENCEMENT REPORT
CITY OF SANTA CLARA
EXHIBIT A
Situs APN Owner Owner Address City/State Zip Code

2220 CALLE DE LUNA 097-05-057 TASMAN EAST PARCEL 5 OWNER LLC 60 COLUMBUS CL NEW YORK NY 10023
2200 CALLE DE LUNA 097-05-058 NASH-HOLLAND CALLE DE LUNA 1111 MAIN ST STE 700 VANCOUVER WA 98660
2323 CALLE DEL MUNDO 097-05-110 LAFAYETTE CDM APARTMENTS LLC 3000 EXECUTIVE PY 450 SAN RAMON CA 94583
1861 NELSON DR 097-19-040 DILLON KATHLEEN A 1861 NELSON DR SANTA CLARA CA 95054
2232 CALLE DEL MUNDO 097-46-027 GS TASMAN EAST SUBSIDIARY LLC 450 SANSOME ST STE 500 SAN FRANCISCO CA 94111
2350 CALLE DE LUNA 097-46-031 TASMAN ASL PROPCO LLC 44 MONTGOMERY ST STE 1300 SAN FRANCISCO CA 94104
2300 CALLE DE LUNA 097-46-032 RCR TASMAN | LLC 44 MONTGOMERY ST STE 1300 SAN FRANCISCO CA 94104
5150 CALLE DEL SOL 097-46-033 RCR TASMAN [ LLC 44 MONTGOMERY ST STE 1300 SAN FRANCISCO CA 94104
3590 HAIG ST 101-07-002 NGUYEN, NGUYEN HOANG AND HANG LE TRUSTEE 1533 SILVER RANCH LN SAN JOSE CA 95138-0000
3563 MACINTOSH ST 101-07-043 WANG, ZIHANG 3563 MACINTOSH ST SANTA CLARA CA 95054-2246
3542 MACINTOSH ST 101-07-059 WLASCHIN, ROBERT A AND CHAN, CYNTHIA D 3542 MACINTOSH ST SANTA CLARA  CA 95054-2245
3539 MACGREGOR LN 101-08-019 NOKLEBY, JAMES D AND ELSA M TRUSTEE 1368 BOTTICELLI BND CHICO CA 95928-3846

0 104-01-077 UNION PACIFIC CO 10031 FOOTHILLS BLVD ROSEVILLE CA 95030
4850 OLD IRONSIDES DR 104-04-064 INNOVATION COMMONS OWNER LLC 433 AIRPORT BL STE 426 BURLINGAME CA 94010
2950 DEMOCRACY WY 104-04-065 INNOVATION COMMONS OWNER LLC 433 AIRPORT BL STE 426 BURLINGAME  CA 94010
4805 PATRICK HENRY DR 104-04-111 INNOVATION COMMONS OWNER LLC 433 AIRPORT BL STE 426 BURLINGAME CA 94010
4855 PATRICK HENRY DR 104-04-112 INNOVATION COMMONS OWNER LLC 433 AIRPORT BL STE 426 BURLINGAME  CA 94010
3050 DEMOCRACY WY 104-04-113 INNOVATION COMMONS OWNER LLC 433 AIRPORT BL STE 426 BURLINGAME CA 94010

0 PATRICK HENRY DR 104-04-121 SAN FRANCISCO CITY AND COUNTY OF 525 GOLDEN GATE AV 10TH FL SAN FRANCISCO CA 94102
3055 PATRICK HENRY DR 104-04-136 3055 PATRICK HENRY DEVELOPMENT LLC 950 TOWER LN STE 870 FOSTER CITY CA 94553
3005 DEMOCRACY WY 104-04-143 INNOVATION COMMONS OWNER LLC 433 AIRPORT BL STE 426 BURLINGAME  CA 94010
2945 TASMAN DR 104-04-151 INNOVATION COMMONS OWNER LLC 4995 PATRICK HENRY DR SANTA CLARA CA 95054-1823
2336 SILVERIA CT 104-05-112 CARTER, SCOTT D AND YU, YEE L 900 BIRCH AV SUNNYVALE CA 94086-5139

0 FILLMORE ST 104-10-077 SITLANI, MANISHA K 636 HAMILTON AV MILPITAS CA 95035-3512
4352 DAVIS ST 104-11-020 SU, JUNJIE AND ZHONG, XIAO HUA TRUSTEE 13091 WAR BONNET ST SAN DIEGO CA 92129

0 BASSETT ST 104-11-082 UNION PACIFIC CO 10031 FOOTHILLS BLVD ROSEVILLE CA 95030

0 CHEENEY ST 104-12-025 MARUTI BUILDERS LLC 859 ALISALCT MILPITAS CA 95035-4501

0 CHEENEY ST 104-12-026 MARUTI BUILDERS LLC 859 ALISALCT MILPITAS CA 95035-4501

0 BASSETT ST 104-12-154 UNION PACIFIC CO 10031 FOOTHILLS BLVD ROSEVILLE CA 95030

0 BASSETT ST 104-12-162 UNION PACIFIC CO 10031 FOOTHILLS BLVD ROSEVILLE CA 95030
2110 AGNEW RD 104-12-198 LAI, WEINONG AND WANG, YING 258 ALAMEDA DE LAS PULGAS REDWOOD CITY CA 94062
3500 THOMAS RD 104-14-125 LBA RV-COMPANY XII LP 3209 17TH AVEW SEATTLE CA 98119

0 104-14-145 UNION PACIFIC CO 10031 FOOTHILLS BLVD ROSEVILLE CA 95030
3660 THOMAS RD 104-14-171 TERRENO MIDDLEBROOKLLC 101 MONTGOMERY ST STE 200 SAN FRANCISCO CA 94104

0 BASSETT ST 104-38-001 UNION PACIFIC CO 10031 FOOTHILLS BLVD ROSEVILLE CA 95030

0 FREEDOM CL 104-40-021 FREEDOM CIRCLE VENTURE LLC 450 SANSOME ST STE 500 SAN FRANCISCO CA 94111
3925 FREEDOM CL 104-40-036 FREEDOM CIRCLE VENTURE LLC 450 SANSOME ST STE 500 SAN FRANCISCO CA 94111
2306 REMO CT 104-46-025 CO, DESIDERIO G 2306 REMO CT SANTA CLARA CA 95054-1343
2125 QUINN AV 216-11-017 ADL-TABATABAI, ALl 2125 QUINN AV SANTA CLARA  CA 95051-1838
2473 ELLIOT ST 216-11-064 ADISESHAN, MAMTHA 2473 ELLIOT ST SANTA CLARA CA 95051-1864
2516 PARKLAND CT 216-16-026 SHEN HUA AND TIAN TIAN 2516 PARKLAND CT SANTACLARA CA 95051
2305 AMETHYST DR 216-17-006 SUTHAR, TUSHAR K AND SNEHALT 2086 SILENCE DR SAN JOSE CA 95148-1918
2552 PAINTED ROCK DR 216-19-035 TOORANS, SUEM 2552 PAINTED ROCK DR SANTA CLARA  CA 95051-1124
2492 PAINTED ROCK DR 216-19-041 SV VENTURES USA LLC 35828 ASHTON PL FREMONT CA 94536
2625 MEADOWBROOK DR 216-19-077 PHAM, ALEXANDER TUAN TRUSTEE 3619 IMPRESARIO WY SAN JOSE CA 95127-0000
3036 SAN JUAN AV 220-22-053 WENTZ, DEE TRUSTEE 0 POB 111597 CAMPBELL CA 95011-1597




3121
2129
2148
3040
2132
2755
651
614
650
1771
960
2347
1754
2382
2277
2252
2255
1922
1918
1975
1871
1611
1160
2290
0
0
2600
2655'S
1154
1175
1945
689 S
1974
584 N
2013
497
311
444
2245
3530
3570'S
0
2240 E
2238 E
1118
1355
1177
1304
2911 NW
3012
2932

SANTA MARIA
VENTURA
SANTA CRUZ
SANTA MARIA
BOWERS
LAFAYETTE
MARTIN
WALSH
WALSH
RICHARD
CENTRAL
WARBURTON
LOS PADRES
WARBURTON

EL CAMINO REAL

CABRILLO
CABRILLO
MAIN
MAIN
MAIN
MAIN
MAIN
WALSH

DE LA CRUZ

DE LA CRUZ
THE ALAMEDA
MADISON
LAFAYETTE
MURGUIA
MORENO
MURGUIA
WINCHESTER
STANLEY
MARIA
MARIA
WINCHESTER
NEWHALL

EL CAMINO REAL
EL CAMINO REAL
EL CAMINO REAL
EL CAMINO REAL
EL CAMINO REAL

LAS PALMAS
BUCHANAN
WHITE
CROWLEY
ORTHELLO
ORTHELLO
ORTHELLO

AV
PL
AV
AV
AV
ST
AV
AV
AV
AV
EX
AV
BL

AV
AV
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
AV
BL

BL

ST
ST
AV
LN
AV
BL
AV
ST
ST
BL
ST

DR
DR
DR
AV
Wy
WY
A

220-22-124
220-24-001
220-24-032
220-24-060
220-26-012
224-04-062
224-04-071
224-04-075
224-04-077
224-06-149
224-07-099
224-13-006
224-13-072
224-14-107
224-15-034
224-19-053
224-19-108
224-23-011
224-23-013
224-23-051
224-27-089
224-28-010
224-58-003
230-03-092
230-03-094
230-03-095
230-03-105
230-12-012
269-13-034
269-16-056
269-31-014
269-31-056
269-32-028
269-33-036
269-39-021
269-39-074
269-45-014
269-45-093
269-58-014
290-01-114
290-01-117
290-02-087
290-10-090
290-10-091
290-14-095
290-14-150
290-14-180
290-16-011
290-17-078
290-18-006
290-18-010

LAMACHY, BARBARA J

MINELL, CHRISTINA L

KWAN, WILSON

YOUNG, MELANIE J

YOU, ZEYU

WITKIN PROPERTIES LP

MARTIN AVENUE PROPERTIES LLC
HARO, ESTANISLAO T AND MARTHA S TRUSTEE
PELIO 650 WALSH LLC

KAHN, WILLIAM E TRUSTEE
OWENS CORNING INSULATING
NG, ELLEN YING

PRABHAKAR, SUNIL AND CHANDRASHEKHAR, VINITA

AL-HEMYARI, KADHAIR

OAKLAND REALTY LOANSERVICE
KALASHNIKOV, MAX

LEMMON, GALEN L TRUSTEE & ET AL
KAUR, DAUIT

MONACO, LEWIS F ET AL

LE, DUC

LUK, AMY P H TRUSTEE

CHENG, TAI-ENN AND LO, VICKIE
RAGINGWIRE DATA CENTERS INC
VICTOR LEASING CO

UNION PACIFIC CO

UNION PACIFIC CO

C1-SANTA CLARA LLC

KAPITAL ALAMEDA LLC

RAWLS, TAMLYN V

KILIG 1031 LLC

MAVERICK, MURIEL E TRUSTEE
BROWN, JENNIFER NICOLE

GUPTA, ABHINAV AND PANDEY, SHALU
CONFORTI, JAMES M TRUSTEE
DRISKELL, JEFFREY

MILLER HANNA ALMEDA AND NELIOUS M
PADULA, THOMAS J AND CARDONE, AUTUMN C
RANCH REALTY LLC

DE SOUSA PINTO JOAO MOREIRA
BLAINE PROPERTIES LLC

MATUSICH, WILLIAM TRUSTEE & ET AL
LINDA ALLENISr. Property Manager - AT&T
US ALLIANCE HOLDEN OF

US ALLIANCE HOLDEN OF

TOBACCO, RICHARD J

GUINASSO, EDWIN A TRUSTEE

FOSTER, JOSEPH A ET AL

MCNUTT, CORDIE E ET AL

GEE, GAILJ ET AL

OPRICA, DAN

YAMAICHI, RUSSELL J TRUSTEE

3121 SANTA MARIA AV
2129 VENTURA PL
2148 SANTA CRUZ AV
3040 SANTA MARIA AV
2132 BOWERS AV

188 TWIN OAKS DR

1840 CENTURY PARK EAST STE 1900

12395 COLUMBET AV
14573 BIG BASIN WY

'PO BOX 345

13155 NOELRDFL12 LB71
2347 WARBURTON AV

1754 LOS PADRES BL

2382 WARBURTON AV

'PO BOX 450

2252 CABRILLO AV

1591 CARMEL DR

10074 DONA NEELY WY
1918 MAIN ST

1975 MAIN ST

3410 GEARY BL STE #343
1611 MAIN ST

'PO BOX 348060

4200 EASTON DR STE 5
10031 FOOTHILLS BLVD
10031 FOOTHILLS BLVD
2101 CEDAR SPRINGS RD STE 900
1999 BASCOM AV S 250
1154 MADISON ST

535 MIDDLEFIELD RD STE 190
1945 MURGUIA AV

884 BERNARDO AV S

1974 MURGUIA AV

584 WINCHESTER BLN

2013 STANLEY AV

497 MARIA ST

860 PEDRO AV

2790 NEWHALL ST STE A
2245 NEWHALL ST

454 RAQUEL LN

2323 BASCOM AV S

1700 SPACE PARK DR

2525 CAMELBACK RD E STE 500
2525 CAMELBACK RD E STE 500
1118 LAS PALMAS DR

1355 BUCHANAN DR

1177 WHITE DR

1304 CROWLEY AV

62772 SAND LILLY WY NW
3012 ORTHELLO WY

2932 ORTHELLO WY

SANTA CLARA
SANTA CLARA
SANTA CLARA
SANTA CLARA
SANTA CLARA
LOS GATOS
LOS ANGELES
SAN MARTIN
SARATOGA
SANTA CLARA
DALLAS
SANTA CLARA
SANTA CLARA
SANTA CLARA
KINGSBURG
SANTA CLARA
SAN JOSE

ELK GROVE
SANTA CLARA
SANTA CLARA
SAN FRANCISCO
SANTA CLARA
SACRAMENTO
BAKERSFIELD
ROSEVILLE
ROSEVILLE
DALLAS
CAMPBELL
SANTA CLARA
MENLO PARK
SANTA CLARA
SUNNYVALE
SANTA CLARA
SANTA CLARA
SANTA CLARA
SANTA CLARA
BEN LOMOND
SANTA CLARA
SANTA CLARA
LOS ALTOS
CAMPBELL
SANTA CLARA
PHOENIX
PHOENIX
SANTA CLARA
SANTA CLARA
SANTA CLARA
SANTA CLARA
BEND

SANTA CLARA
SANTA CLARA

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
X
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
X
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
AZ
AZ
CA
CA
CA
CA
OR
CA
CA

95051-1619
95051-1623
95051-1646
95051-1647
95051-1830
95032
90067
95046
95070-6013
95052-0345
75240
95050-4033
95050-4022
95050-4061
93631
95050-3616
95125-1863
95757
95050
95050-3808
94118
95050
95834
93309-9419
95030
95030
75201
95008
95050-4757
94025
95050-6933
94087-1527
95050-6957
95050-5720
95050-5718
95050
95005-9409
95050
95050
94022-2138
95008
95054
85016
85016
95051-3922
95051-3950
95051-3933
95051-3806
97703
95051-3758
95051-3768




2852'S
3100
3521
970
940
2551
2557
2513
1014
1078
1224
3033
617
623
635
2257
735
2728
2615
3502
3472
3532
3524
150
3472
367
977
3800
3800

ORTHELLO
ORTHELLO
HOMESTEAD
WHITE
WHITE
PATRICIA
PATRICIA
HAYWARD
LAS PALMAS
BLACKFIELD
BLOCK
FORBES
FLANNERY
MALARIN
MALARIN
FORBES

LOS OLIVOS
FORBES
MAPLEWOOD
GIBSON
GIBSON
ELMHURST
ELMHURST
ELMHURST
ELMHURST
CYPRESS
WOOD DUCK
HOMESTEAD
HOMESTEAD

wy
WY
RD
DR
DR
DR
DR
DR
DR
CcT
DR
AV
ST
AV
AV
AV
DR
AV

AV
AV
AV
AV
CcT
AV
AV

RD
RD

290-18-014
290-19-047
290-23-053
290-30-010
290-30-015
290-31-002
290-31-003
290-31-052
290-31-054
290-32-009
290-42-076
293-16-049
293-18-049
294-07-024
294-07-027
294-08-054
294-15-070
294-26-021
294-29-021
296-18-011
296-18-015
296-19-020
296-19-021
296-19-022
296-19-027
303-06-061
313-19-032
316-09-044
316-09-045

XIONG, CHENGYU AND DENG, XIANMIN TRUSTEE
WHEATON, MARTIN D AND TEPMONGKOL, WARANGKANA
SBH HOMESTEAD PROPSLLC

CHIGOZIE LLC

GIPSON, GALEN R AND JANICE D TRUSTEE

AGUILERA RALPHD AND M C

HOFFMAN, JAMES H AND LINDA E

2513 HAYWARD DRIVE LLC

ENYEDI, ROBERT AND DANIELA TRUSTEE

LIN, MARIAN CHUNG-HUI TRUSTEE

DIONISIO, JOHN R AND NAHURSKI DIONISIO, JOAN M TRUSTEE
DEGUZMAN, LAWRENCE A

RECHARLA, VENKATA NAGA SURESH AND BINGI, NEETHU HANEESHA TRUSTEE
MCREYNOLDS, MARILYN L TRUSTEE

SCHEKALL, STANLEY AND REGINA

SOUZA, ALLAN CET AL

GEBING, JOHN AND CECILE TRUSTEE

LAM, LAISZ D TRUSTEE

FRANCISCO, CHRISTINA

THODIYIL, JOHN A AND FU, BO LING

BRANNAN, JIM

CHENG, ZHENGGANG AND JIA, BIN

STAAB, EDWARD F AND ALISON H TRUSTEE

MEHTA, YATRIK H AND MINALY

LI, WENHUA AND WANG, XIANGZHOU

CHACE, NANCY L

CAMPBELL, JEAN T TRUSTEE

KAISER FOUNDATION HOSPITALS

KAISER FOUNDATION HOSPITALS

1055 BLANEY AV S

3100 ORTHELLO WY
3000 SANDHILL RD BLDG 1-250
2645 ADMIRAL CL

1857 HARRIS AV

2551 PATRICIA DR

2557 PATRICIA DR

78 ROBLEDA DR

1014 LAS PALMAS DR
1078 BLACKFIELD CT
1224 BLOCK DR

3033 FORBES AV

617 FLANNERY ST

623 MALARIN AV

635 MALARIN AV

2257 FORBES AV

735 LOS OLIVOS DR
2728 FORBES AV

2615 MAPLEWOOD LN
19355 VIA REALDR
3472 GIBSON AV

3532 ELMHURST AV
3524 ELMHURST AV
150 ELMHURST CT
1656 CHANNING AV
367 CYPRESS AV

977 WOOD DUCK CT

1 KAISER PLAZA 15TH FL
1 KAISER PLAZA 15TH FL

SAN JOSE
SANTA CLARA
MENLO PARK
HAYWARD
SAN JOSE
SANTA CLARA
SANTA CLARA
ATHERTON
SANTA CLARA
SANTA CLARA
SANTA CLARA
SANTA CLARA
SANTA CLARA
SANTA CLARA
SANTA CLARA
SANTA CLARA
SANTA CLARA
SANTA CLARA
SANTA CLARA
SARATOGA
SANTA CLARA
SANTA CLARA
SANTA CLARA
SANTA CLARA
PALO ALTO
SANTA CLARA
SANTA CLARA
OAKLAND
OAKLAND

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

95129
95051-3760

94025

94545
95124-1014
95051-5326
95051-5326

94027
95051-5309
95051-5301
95050-4411
95051-6115
95051-5544
95050-6958
95050-6958
95050-5631
95050-5526
95051-6249
95051-6235
95070-4527
95051-6649
95051-6646
95051-6646
95051-6647
94303-2804
95050-6435
95051-4516

94612

94612




